SCHEDULE "I"
ASSESSMENT RELATED TAX CHANGES IN THE RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY CLASS

2015
Phase-In

2014
Phase-In

2013
Reassessment

2012
Phase-In

2011
Phase-In

2010
Phase-In

2009
Reassessment

2006
Reassessment

2004
Reassessment

2003
Reassessment

2001
Reassessment

1998
Reassessment

# of Assessment
Related Tax
Decreases

Average
Assessment
Related Tax
Decrease

# of Assessment
Related Tax
Increases

Average
Assessment
Related Tax
Increase

97,796

$31.00

40,462

$49.00

95,998

$34.00

39,673

$51.00

69,923

$43.00

64,536

$53.00

76,549

$26.00

56,027

$24.00

69,240

$29.00

61,940

$28.00

61,079

$31.00

65,042

$29.00

54,704

$41.00

70,186

$32.00

63,520

$108.00

54,125

$128.00

61,220

$79.00

49,262

$98.00

57,887

$72.00

49,864

$84.00

52,265

$92.00

49,769

$97.00

39,905

$230.00

57,307

$160.00




