SCHEDULE "I"
ASSESSMENT RELATED TAX CHANGES IN THE RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY CLASS

	2015 Phase-In	2014 Phase-In	2013 Reassessment	2012 Phase-In		2010 Phase-In	2009 Reassessment	2006 Reassessment		2003 Reassessment		1998 Reassessment
# of Assessment Related Tax Decreases Average Assessment	97,796	95,998	69,923	76,549	69,240	61,079	54,704	63,520	61,220	57,887	52,265	39,905
Related Tax Decrease	\$31.00	\$34.00	\$43.00	\$26.00	\$29.00	\$31.00	\$41.00	\$108.00	\$79.00	\$72.00	\$92.00	\$230.00
# of Assessment Related Tax Increases Average Assessment	40,462	39,673	64,536	56,027	61,940	65,042	70,186	54,125	49,262	49,864	49,769	57,307
Related Tax Increase	\$49.00	\$51.00	\$53.00	\$24.00	\$28.00	\$29.00	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$98.00	\$84.00	\$97.00	\$160.00